



Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-58  
 Revised on: May 24, 2004  
 Standard Form Title: Purchase Order

NEGOTIATED CANVASS NO. 20-0693  
 P.R No. 2020-0878

## PURCHASE ORDER PROVINCIAL LEGAL OFFICE

Agency / Requisitioning Office

Supplier Address E-mail Address Telephone No. TIN	<b>TAGBILARAN CITY TYRE SALES &amp; SERVICE CENTER</b>	D.O. No. P.O. NO. 2020-908
	<b>0496 TAMBLOT ST., COGON DISTRICT,</b>	Date : <b>DEC 22 2020</b>
	<u>citytyretagbilaran@yahoo.com</u>	Mode of
	<b>501-8634</b>	<b>Procurement : NEGOTIATED</b>
	<b>175-114-370-000</b>	<b>SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT</b>

Gentlemen/Mesdames:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery :	<b>PROVINCIAL LEGAL OFFICE</b> <b>New Bohol Provincial Capitol Building, Cogon District, Tagbilaran City</b>	Delivery Term : <b>Please read at the back hereof.</b>
Address :	<b>within Five (5) Calendar Days upon receipt of NTP</b>	Payment Term : <b>upon completion of delivery</b>
Date of Delivery :	<b>3 MONTHS</b>	
Warranty Period :	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>	

ITEM	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	lot	Labor body repair	1	16,928.00	16,928.00
2	lot	Labor & materials for body repainting	1	22,698.00	22,698.00
3	lot	Pull out and Install Door Stay Shock	1	648.00	648.00
4	lot	Body Glass Tint	1	12,548.00	12,548.00
5	lot	Labor Replace Brake Pad (front)	1	1,719.00	1,719.00
6	lot	Replace Stabilizer Link Bushing	1	1,774.00	1,774.00
7	lot	Additional Coolant	1	1,188.00	1,188.00
8	lot	General Check-up for one unit	1	5,338.00	5,338.00
9	lot	Additional Brake Fluid	1	919.00	919.00
10	lot	Replace tire nuts	1	2,158.00	2,158.00
11	lot	Replace Tail gate Spring Both Side	1	2,168.00	2,168.00
12	lot	Replace Key Cylinder Set	1	3,188.00	3,188.00
13	lot	Replace Bulb Tail Lamp	1	788.00	788.00
14	lot	Replace Fluid & Filter	1	4,869.00	4,869.00
15	lot	Replace Wheel hub bearing both sides(front)	1	11,228.00	11,228.00
16	Pcs.	Tire Rim	4	7,918.00	31,672.00
17	Pcs.	Door Stay Shock	2	10,358.00	20,716.00
18	Set	Brake Pad	1	10,628.00	10,628.00
19	Ltrs.	Coolant	7	518.00	3,626.00
20	Pcs.	Halogen Bulb	2	568.00	1,136.00
21	Ltrs.	Engine Brake Fluid	2	419.00	838.00
22	Pcs.	Wheel Hub Bot	2	478.00	956.00
23	Ltrs.	Steering Power Fluid	10	338.00	3,380.00
24	Pcs.	Suspension Stab Bushing	1	478.00	478.00
25	Pcs.	Suspension Stabilizer Link	2	274.00	548.00
			2	4,984.00	9,968.00